Maloney & Company Joins Smith Brothers Insurance

by Smith Brothers | News

Glastonbury, CT – Effective March 1, 2024. Maloney & Company, LLC, an independent insurance and risk management agency led by Michael J. Maloney and located in Guilford, CT, has merged its operations with Smith Brothers Insurance. Smith Brothers main office is located at 68 National Drive, Glastonbury, CT, and has offices across Connecticut, Massachusetts, New Jersey, and New York.

Michael J. Maloney and his team will join Smith Brothers Design Professional team and continue to work out of the current Guilford, CT office, located at 1110 Boston Post Road, Guilford, CT. With Maloney & Company, LLC joining Smith Brothers Insurance, the combining of the firms will make the Smith Brothers Design Professional Practice, led by Principal Scott Smith, one of the largest advisors and brokers for Architects and Engineers in the Northeast. "With Mike and team joining our Design Professional team, we are truly enhancing services, products, carrier access, and reach. We will both be adding resources to each other's practices and the integration will lead to our combined Architects & Engineers client base getting the best to offer in the marketplace," states Joe B. Smith, President & CEO of Smith Brothers Insurance.

Mike Maloney states, "I am delighted my team and I will be joining Smith Brothers. This combination will allow us to leverage the resources of Smith Brothers and expand the range of products and services we can offer our clients, including Health Insurance, Employee Benefits, Financial and Retirement Planning, Succession Planning, Surety, Labor and HR compliance, and Personal Lines. By augmenting Smith Brothers' existing design professional program, we look forward to helping our existing and future clients even more fully as part of our combined operation."

ABOUT SMITH BROTHERS INSURANCE, LLC

Smith Brothers Insurance is an independently operated, Top 100 Risk Management and Insurance broker in the United States. As family confidant and outsourced risk manager, we help families and businesses manage risk, protect assets, and grow.

Founded in Hartford, Connecticut in 1971 by brothers, Bob and Brian Smith, Smith Brothers Insurance has expanded to more than 250 professionals to help protect clients from risk and uncertainty.

Smith Brothers is licensed in every state in the U.S. and protects risk all over the world. Our offices are throughout Connecticut, Massachusetts, New Jersey, and New York.